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Audi Snowboard Series
Big Air
EC - Big Air - Friday 28.01.2022

Event Information

Jury: Judges:

Chief of Competition: David Ortlieb Head Judge: PhilippeRamseyer

Technical Delegate: David Huirzeler JudgeA: Christian Beutler
JudgeB: NytaiAidlin

Course Data: JudgeC: Manuel Buck

CourseName: alaiaparks BigAir

Weather: Sunny

Results & Registration: ContestFacts:

Responsble: FEMService Qualification: 2 runsbest count

Contact: info@fem-senvice.ch Finals: 3 runstwo best tricks count

Scoring System: Diego Zuber

Registration: Sebastian Knubel

FIS Men: 6514

FIS Ladies: 6515
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

204
212
103
109
101
112
102
202
217
216
201
115
118
210
108
203

219
206
17
211
106
110
215
220
205
116
113
111
207
120
107
105
208

9290402
9320213
9510443
9290403
9400106
9510433
9480640
9290314
9510483
9510497
9290265
9190518
9220175
9510488
9050276
9290315

9510464
9220081
9400112
9060023
9200146
9400067
9250023
9510359
9200165
9510504
9680004
9560223
9060016
9400101
9190453
9510474
9290318

FAMILY NAME

Framarin
Lee
Puenter
Matteoli
Vermaat
Schwan
Baskakov
Liviero
Schitz
Kreienb(hl
Zulian
Petit
Tynan
Denda
Frischhut
Maffei

Capodiferro
Smith
Hendriks
Van Hoeijj
Koenen
Wolf
Kristiansson
Gerber
Strohmeyer
Lehner
Skhvediani
Maligoj
Desloover
Poll
Venderotte
Lotorto
Framarin
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FIRST NAME

Leo
Chaeun
Nick

lan

Sam
Philip
llia
Nicola
Nicolas
Gabriel Tim
Emil
Noé
Liam
Jeremy
Lukas
Alberto

Alessio
Ethan
Lucas
Dylan

Fynn
Casper
Marino
Carlos

Till

Elias Lionel
Jaba
Lenart
Jules

Bart

Tom
Alessandro Marco
Loris

CO-SPONSOR

RAIFFEISEN

YEAR MTON LOCATION
2001 ITA

2006 KOR  Songpa-gu
2002 SUl Stafa

2005 ITA Bardonecchia
2005 NED

2000 SUl  Konolfingen
1999 RUS

1999 ITA

2004 SUl  Lachen
2005 SUl  DavosPlatz
1997 ITA

2004 FRA

2004 GBR

2002 SUl  Silvaplana
2003 AUT

1995 ITA

2004 SUl Ménieres
2003 GBR

2006 NED

2003 BEL

2001 GER

2001 NED

2000 ISL

1990 CPV  sonceboz
2002 AUT

2006 SUl Burchen
1995 GEO

2004 SLO

2002 BEL

2002 NED

2001 FRA

2004 SUl Engelberg
1998 ITA
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MONS
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Chaeun LEE /KoreaSkiAssociation

SkiClub Munsingen

Iceripper

StltzpunktDavos

Valloire

scalpina

Team Xtreme

Shred Masters

Team Xtreme

OAKLEY
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RAIFFEISEN

RN1  RNZ
21.3 933
84.3 89.7
15.7 85.0
84.0 26.0
46.3 81.3
67.7 42.0
82.7 143
81.3 303
38.7 71.7
69.0 71.0
17.7 757
67.3 153
68.3 82.0
32.7 847
76.0 73.7
19.7 733

65.7
46.7
62.0
60.0
57.7
56.3
54.0
42.0
13.3
39.3
42.7
16.0
39.3
12.7
13.7 20.3
18.0 143
16.0  DNS

67.0
66.0
40.7
19.0
41.0
17.0
17.0
48.0
47.0
44.0
23.0
42.0
35.7
29.3

helvetia 4\

93.3
89.7
85.0
84.0
81.3
67.7
82.7
81.3
7.7
71.0
75.7
67.3
82.0
84.7 147
76.0 15.7
73.3 DNS

94.3
22.0
81.0
72.0
75.7
15.3
62.7
24.0
19.3
58.3
13.0
52.7
68.7

67.0
66.0
62.0
60.0
57.7
56.3
54.0
48.0
47.0
44.0
42.7
42.0
39.3
29.3
20.3
18.0
16.0

HEBKW

RNZ
77.0
85.7
75.0
19.7
24.0
73.0
18.3
52.7
58.3
31.3
82.7
70.3
15.7
18.0
15.7
DNS

RNS
40.3
77.0
83.0
81.3
62.0
61.0
71.0
76.7
42.3
41.3
10.7
15.3
16.0
76.3
70.0

eesT
171.3
162.7
158.0
153.3
137.7
134.0
133.7
129.3
100.7
99.7
93.3
85.7
84.7
76.3
70.0

200.0
165.4
138.1
116.5
99.3
85.7
74.7
65.8
58.6
52.6
47.7
43.5
39.9
36.7
34.0
31.5

29.3
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iowhoard Audi
119 9220147 Fenning Lenny 2006 GBR 1 153 15.0 153
209 9190535 Leleu Martin 2004 FRA  Chamonix Chxsnowboard 2 147 140 1479
104 9250044 Fridbjornsson Benedikt 2004 ISL Akureyri Team WhyAintYou 1 DNS DNS DNS
218 9510481 Eckhardt Gregory 2005 Sul Wollerau ICERIPPER 2 DNS DNS DNS
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